RUGGEDSWITCH™ - RMC40 SERIES
RUGGEDIZED FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS
4-ETHERNET PORTS WITH SINGLE/DUAL FIBER
OPTICS
.Provides two 10/100BaseTX ports
.Provides one or two 100FX fiber optics ports
.Multimode and single mode optical transceivers

.5 Years-Applicable to design or manufacturing
related product defects.
ORDER CODES
RMC40 - __ - _____
PS - P3P4
PS: (POWER SUPPLY)
.(24) Input Range: 18VDC-36VDC (max)
.(48) Input Range: 36VDC-59VDC (max)
.(HI) Input Range: HI = (88VDC-300VDC / 5VAC-264VAC) (max)
P3 / P4: PORT 3-4 FIBER OPTIC PORTS
.00 = None
.MC = Multimode SC
.MJ = Multimode MTRJ
.MT = Multimode ST
.C2 = Singlemode SC (20km)
.C5 = Singlemode SC (50km)
.C9 = Singlemode SC (90km)
.L2 = Singlemode LC (20km)
.L5 = Singlemode LC (50km)
.L9 = Singlemode LC (90km)
Note: If SC or ST connectors chosen, Port 4 must be ‘00’
VALID ORDER CODE EXAMPLES
.RMC40-24-MC00: Description: 24DC power, 2-10/100TX ports, 1
Multimode MTRJ optical port
.RMC40-48-C200: Description: 48DC power, 2-10/100TX ports, 1
Singlemode SC optical port
.RMC40-HI-L5L9: Description: HI Voltage AC/DC power, 2-
10/100TX ports, 1 Singlemode LC (50km), 1 Singlemode LC
(90km)
*MM=MultiMode
*SM=SingleMode
MOUNTING OPTIONS:
Standard Unit for DIN rail mounting use
For  Panel  mounting, order P/N 41-12-006
RuggedCom Inc.
64 Jardin Dr. Unit # 3G
Concord, Ontario Canada L4K 3P3
Tel: (905) 760-7799 Fax: (905) 760-9909
Toll Free: (888) 264-0006
© 2004 RuggedCom Inc.
RuggedSwitch is a trademark of RuggedCom Inc.
Ethernet is a trademark of the Xerox Corporation.